

Cr.M.A. No. 3319/2024
Nilima vs. Kanchan

Order below Exh.1
(Passed on 24th day of October, 2024)

Put up for verification.

Nagpur.
Date : 24.10.2024

(Pankaj K. Deshpande)
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Nagpur.